
FRENCH 75 - 15

Tanqueray Dry Gin, Fresh Lemon, Syrup, Charles Heidsieck Champagne.

SAZERAC - 15

Bulleit Rye, Courvoisier VSOP, Syrup, Peychaud bitters,

Absinthe, Lemon oil.

HURRICANE PUNCH - 15

Ron Santiago de Cuba Anejo, Clairin Sajous Rum, Passion fruit,

Pomegranate, Pineapple, Fresh Lime.

NEGRONI - 15

Tangueray Dry Gin, Martini Bitter, Martini Rubino Vermouth, Orange.

ESPRESSO MARTINI - 15

Grey Goose Vodka, Fresh Coffee, Coffee liqueur.

COSMO - 15

Grey Goose Citron, Triple Sec, Pomegranate, Fresh Lime

OLD FASHIONED - 15

Bulleit Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar, Orange peel.

MARGARITA - 15

Casamigos Tequila Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime, Black salt.

NAKED AND FAMOUS - 15

Don Mezcal Joven, Chartreuse, Aperol, Lime.

PALOMA - 15

Casamigos Tequila Blanco, Syrup, Lime, Grapefruit soda, Black Salt.

EASTSIDE - 15

Tangueray Dry Gin, Lime, Syrup, Elderflower, Mint, Cucumber.

NEW YORK SOUR - 15

Bulleit Bourbon, Lemon, Syrup, Red wine float.

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Absolut Elyx

Tanqueray 10 

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Citadelle

Rabbit Hole Kentucky Bourbon

Rabbit Hole Kentucky Rye

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Rye

NOAM - Unfiltered Bavarian Lager 5.2%

SASSY - Small Batch Cider 5%

LONDON ESSENCE Mixers & all soft drinks

Please feel free to ask to your events manager about our alcohol-free options.

TEQUILA

VODKA

GIN

WHISKEY 

280

710

240

280

250

270

230

230

225

230

240

215

220

225

240

235

250

9

8

5

B O T T L E  M E N U L O U I E ’ S  C L A S S I C S  C O C K T A I L S

E V E N T S  D R I N K S

B E E R ,  C I D E R  &  S O F T  D R I N K S


